CONSTRUCTION
Shaft: One-piece; tapered steel with square
cross section, ASTM A595 Grade A Steel;
Longitudinal weld seam to appear flush in
shaft wall; Steel base plate with bolt circle
holes welded to pole shaft having minimum
yield of 36,000 psi (ASTM A36) Pole shafts
taper at .11”/ft.

SHAFT
DIMENSIONS
WALL
THICKNESS
BOLT
CIRCLE
BASE
PLATE
SQUARE
ANCHOR
BOLT SIZE
BOLT
PROJECTION
POLE
WEIGHTFEET METERS
STSE20-50A 20 6.1 5.25” x 3.05” 0.119” 10.75” 10.75” 1”x36”x4” 4.00” 155
STSE25-60A 25 7.6 6.00” x 3.25” 0.119” 12.00” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.13” 205
STSE30-60A 30 9.1 6.41” x 3.11” 0.119” 12.50” 11.88” 1”x36”x4” 4.13” 260
STSE35-70A 35 10.7 6.81” x 2.96” 0.119” 13.00” 12.25” 1”x36”x4” 4.13” 305
STSE40-70B 40 12.2 7.13” x 2.87” 0.179” 13.50” 12.63” 1”x36”x4” 4.50” 500
STSE45-80B 45 13.7 7.88” x 2.93” 0.179” 14.50” 13.68” 1”x36”x4” 4.50” 620
STSE45-90B 45 13.7 8.75” x 3.80” 0.179” 15.75” 14.25” 1.25”x42”x6” 5.25” 730
STSE50-90B 50 15.2 8.81” x 3.31” 0.179” 16.00” 15.50” 1.25”x42”x6” 5.00” 780
NOTES:
1. Factory supplied template must be used when setting anchor bolts. Current will deny any claim for incorrect anchorage placement resulting from failure to use factory supplied template and anchor bolts.
0v
v